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SERMES S.A. - Appareillage et Systèmes 14, rue des Frères Eberts - 67100 STRASBOURG D. CAPPELAERE

1
D. CAPPELAERE
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48675001

360mm
Profondeur

maxi Ø43mm

Arrivée

Compteur

Emplacement

500

4
6
0

9
7
0

PE

Départ

30/60A

NH00

kWh

4

00

PE3/N

Alimentation

6-35mm2 CU

4 5

FI

I

30/60A

500mA

PE

60A AD

Anneau de levage
repliable

Départ

10-35mm2 CU

CP60SE
Alim tri - 30/60A

18 à 36 KVA
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ARMOIRE DE COMPTAGE
TARIF BLEU
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